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Basic Information

Product Name
Gene Name
Source

Isotype

Species Reactivity
Tested Application

Contents

Immunogen
concentration
Purification
Observed MW

Dilution Ratios

Anti-GLUT1/SLC2A1 Antibody
SLC2A1

Rabbit

IgG

human, mouse, rat

WB, IHC, ICC/IF, FCM

500 ug/ml;Rabbit 1gG in phosphate buffered saline, pH 7.4, 150mM NaCl, 0.02% sodium
azide and 50% glycerol.

A synthesized peptide derived from human Glucose Transporter GLUT1
500 ug/ml

Affinity-chromatography

55KD

Western blot (WB): 1:500-2000
Immunohistochemistry in paraffin section (IHC):1:20-100

Storage

12 months from date of receipt, -20°C as supplied. 6 months 2 to 8°C after reconstitution. Avoid repeated freezing and

thawing.

Background Information

GLUT1, also known as SLC2AL, is a major glucose transporter in the mammalian blood-brain barrier whose gene is mapped
to 1p35-p31.3 and contains 10 exons. It is present at high levels in primate erythrocytes and brain endothelial cells. Not
only can transport dehydroascorbic acid (the oxidized form of vitamin C) into the brain, GLUT1 is also likely to contribute to
HTLV-associated disorders through interacting with HTLV envelope glycoproteins. Functionally, GLUT1 deficiency causes a
decrease in embryonic glucose uptake and apoptosis, which may be involved in diabetic embryopathy, by contrast, an
increased expression of GLUTL in some malignant tumors may suggest a role for glucose-derivative tracers to detect in
vivo thyroid cancer metastases by positron-emission tomography scanning.
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Selected Validation Data

Western blot analysis of GLUT1 expression in HepG2 lysate.

KDa

250—
150—
100—

75—

37—

25—

FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY. NOT FOR DIAGNOSTIC AND CLINICAL USE



